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Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores
Place School Points

1 Santa Margarita 290Santa Margarita
2 Jserra 257Jserra
3 Tesoro 201Tesoro
4 Corona del Mar 166Corona del Mar
5 Hart 155Hart
6 Woodbridge 153Woodbridge
7 Valencia/Valencia 149Valencia/Valencia
8 Ventura 138Ventura
9 Flintridge Sacred Heart 114.50Flintridge Sacred Heart

10 Edison 110.50Edison
11 Mater Dei 106Mater Dei
12 Saugus 104Saugus
13 Foothill 103Foothill
14 San Marcos 96.50San Marcos
15 Los Alamitos 77Los Alamitos
16 Fountain Valley 75Fountain Valley
17 Harvard-Westlake 66Harvard-Westlake
18 Capistrano Valley 58Capistrano Valley
19 Alemany 54Alemany
20 West Ranch 53West Ranch
21 Dana Hills 51Dana Hills
22 San Clemente 46San Clemente
23 Lutheran/Orange 34Lutheran/Orange
24 University 32.50University
25 Trabuco Hills 27Trabuco Hills
26 Notre Dame/SO 24Notre Dame/SO
27 Irvine 19Irvine
28 Canyon/Canyon Country 18Canyon/Canyon Country
29 Esperanza 16Esperanza
30 Newport Harbor 8Newport Harbor
31 Rosary 5Rosary
32 Beckman 4Beckman
32 Huntington Beach 4Huntington Beach
34 Dos Pueblos 2Dos Pueblos
35 Villa Park 1Villa Park

2,818.00Total
Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 University 317University
2 Dana Hills 220Dana Hills
3 Loyola 219Loyola
4 San Clemente 189San Clemente
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Boys - Team Scores
Place School Points

5 Corona del Mar 168Corona del Mar
6 Santa Margarita 161Santa Margarita
7 Dos Pueblos 159Dos Pueblos
8 Valencia/Valencia 133Valencia/Valencia
9 Newport Harbor 120.50Newport Harbor
9 Hart 120.50Hart

11 Capistrano Valley 117.50Capistrano Valley
12 Northwood 114Northwood
13 Huntington Beach 86Huntington Beach
14 Edison 84Edison
15 Beckman 78Beckman
16 Fountain Valley 73Fountain Valley
17 Harvard-Westlake 50Harvard-Westlake
18 Saugus 43Saugus
18 Servite 43Servite
20 Crespi 35Crespi
21 Marina 34Marina
22 Ventura 33Ventura
23 Tesoro 32.50Tesoro
24 Foothill 31Foothill
25 St. Francis 25St. Francis
26 Lutheran/Orange 21Lutheran/Orange
27 Notre Dame/SO 19Notre Dame/SO
28 Los Alamitos 18Los Alamitos
29 West Ranch 15West Ranch
30 Trabuco Hills 7Trabuco Hills
31 Alemany 6Alemany
32 Esperanza 5Esperanza
33 Mater Dei 4Mater Dei
33 Woodbridge 4Woodbridge

2,785.00Total


